
www.adj.com

The ADJ Mega Hex Par is a compact, low profile par 
designed for up lighting and stage lighting, and will 
bring color and excitement to any event. This fixture 
features ADJ’s patented “sit-flat” design so that it may 
sit directly on the ground or inside truss without the 
scissor yoke because the power & DMX ins and outs are 
mounted on the side of the fixture, not on the rear.
 
The Mega Hex Par features 5 x 6-Watt, 6-IN-1 (RGBAW 
+ UV) LEDs which offers smooth color mixing and can 
produce a larger-scale of colors than a 4-color LED, 
such as hot pink, lime green and electric blue. It has a 
25-degree beam angle, 5 operational modes, and 5 DMX 
Channel modes for a variety of programming options. 

Users can use the included ADJ UC IR wireless remote 
to control black out, full on, strobe, dimming, sound 
active and color change. Or, control these fixtures with 
ADJ’s myDMX software or the Airstream DMX Bridge 
APP (both sold separately).

MEGA
HEX PAR

Patented “sit-flat” design



MEGA FLAT HEX PAK

Specifications:
• Vibrant slim flat black Par with 5 x 6-Watt, 6-IN-1 Hex  

   (RGBWA+UV) LEDs

• HEX LEDs allow for a wider pallet of colors like hot pink,    

   lime green and electric blue

• Smooth Color Mixing (fast or slow color change operation)

• ADJ’s patented “sit-flat” design: Power & DMX Ins/Outs 

   intelligently designed so the fixtures may be set flat on the 

   ground or set inside truss

• Great as an architectural wall wash or for performance 

   stages where traditional stage lighting emit a lot of heat 

   onto performers

• 5 DMX Channel modes: 6, 7, 8, 11 or 12 channel modes 

• 5 Operational modes: Auto Run Mode (16 Color Change 

   Mode, 16 Color Fade Modes, & 1 Combined Mode), Sound   

   Active Mode (16 Modes), RGBAW + UV Dimmer Mode, Static 

   Color Mode (63 Colors), and DMX Controlled

• Digital DMX Display with 4-button menu for easy navigation

• Stand Alone or Master/Slave Configuration

• Beam Angle: 25-degrees

• 63 built-in Color Macros

• DMX-512 protocol

• Color strobe effect 

• Linkable via 3-pin XLR cable

• Electronic Dimming: 0-100%

• Flicker Free

• Includes a scissor yoke to hang on truss, mount on a 

   wall or set on the ground

MEGA
HEX PAR

System Includes:
• 4x Mega Hex Par

• 4x (1M/3ft.) IEC to Edison power cables

• 3x (2m/6 ft) 3-pin DMX cables

• 1x ADJ Carry Bag

• 1x ADJ UC IR wireless remote

ALSO 

AVAILABLE

• Long Life LEDs (50,000 hrs.)

• Power Draw: 30W Max

• IEC AC input and out put on the side of the fixture to daisy 

   chain the power cords (link up to 30 fixtures)

• Includes the ADJ UC IR wireless remote and the 

   Airstream IR APP transmitter

• Multi-voltage operation: AC 100V-240V 50/60Hz

• Dimensions (LxWxH): 10.25”x 10.25”x 4.25”/ 

   261x260x110mm

• Weight: 4 lbs./ 1.87 kg.

Specifications subject to change without notice



MEGA HEX PAR
PHOTOMETRICS
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Beam intensities from 1-20m   
1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 6m 7m 8m 9m 10m 11m 12m 13m 14m 15m 16m 17m 18m 19m 20m 

3.3ft 6.6ft 9.8ft 13.1ft 16.4ft 19.7ft 23ft 26.2ft 29.5ft 32.8ft 36.1ft 39.4ft 42.7ft 45.9ft 49.2ft 52.5ft 55.8ft 59.1ft 62.3ft 65.6ft 

3143lx 786lx 349lx 196lx 126lx 87lx 64lx 49lx 39lx 31lx 26lx 22lx 19lx 16lx 14lx 12lx 11lx 10lx 9lx 8lx 

292fcd 73fcd 32.4fcd 18.2fcd 11.7fcd 8.1fcd 6fcd 4.6fcd 3.6fcd 2.9fcd 2.4fcd 2fcd 1.7fcd 1.5fcd 1.3fcd 1.1fcd 1fcd 0.9fcd 0.8fcd 0.7fcd 
 

 

  Light efficiency: 
 35 Lumen/Watt 

  Light quality:

 
   Color temperature:

 
 

CRI: 0.0 

25333 K 

Spectral distribution 

Product name: 
Mega Hex Par 
 

Test: 
Full On 
Date: 
10/6/2017 

Spectra 

Color temperature Color rendering 
index 

Red component Color fidelity Color gamut Color quality scale Color coordinate 
cie 1931 

Color coordinate 
cie 1931 

Color coordinate Color coordinate Color diviation 
from black body 

CCT CRI CRI R9 TM30 Rf TM30 Rg CQS x y u v Δuv 

25333 K 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.333 0.333 0.000 0.000 n/a 

 

Color coordinates 

 

Zoom color point 

 

CRI R values 

 

Output: 605 lm    Power consumption: 17.5 W    Peak: 3365 cd 

Beam details 
 

Beam angle 50% Field angle 10% Cutoff angle 2,5% 
22.9° 40.9° 51.6° 

 
Peak intensity Int. ratio in 120° cone Int. ratio in 90° cone 

3365 cd 96.8% 96.1% 

 

Beam angels 
 

Beam intensities 
 

Power Power factor Power frequency 
17.5 W 0.53 60 Hz 

 
Nominal voltage Voltage Current 

230 V 118 V 0.279 A 
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1 m
3.3 ft

0.4 m
1.3 ft

3524 lx

327.4 fcd

2 m
6.6 ft

0.8 m
2.6 ft

881 lx

81.8 fcd

3 m
9.8 ft

1.2 m
4 ft

392 lx

36.4 fcd

4 m
13.1 ft

1.6 m
5.3 ft

220 lx

20.5 fcd

5 m
16.4 ft

2 m
6.6 ft

141 lx

13.1 fcd

Lux*

Footcandles*

Distance (meter)
Distance (feet)

Beam width (meter)
Beam width (feet)

*measured at
center of beam

beam center
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Beam intensities from 1-20m   
1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 6m 7m 8m 9m 10m 11m 12m 13m 14m 15m 16m 17m 18m 19m 20m 

3.3ft 6.6ft 9.8ft 13.1ft 16.4ft 19.7ft 23ft 26.2ft 29.5ft 32.8ft 36.1ft 39.4ft 42.7ft 45.9ft 49.2ft 52.5ft 55.8ft 59.1ft 62.3ft 65.6ft 

3524lx 881lx 392lx 220lx 141lx 98lx 72lx 55lx 44lx 35lx 29lx 24lx 21lx 18lx 16lx 14lx 12lx 11lx 10lx 9lx 

327.4fc
d 

81.8fcd 36.4fcd 20.5fcd 13.1fcd 9.1fcd 6.7fcd 5.1fcd 4fcd 3.3fcd 2.7fcd 2.3fcd 1.9fcd 1.7fcd 1.5fcd 1.3fcd 1.1fcd 1fcd 0.9fcd 0.8fcd 

 
 

  Light efficiency: 
 41 Lumen/Watt 

  Light quality:

 
   Color temperature:

 
 

CRI: 69.6 

21557 K 

Spectral distribution 

Product name: 
Mega Hex Par 
 

Test: 
Full On NO UV 
Date: 
10/6/2017 

Spectra 

Color temperature Color rendering 
index 

Red component Color fidelity Color gamut Color quality scale Color coordinate 
cie 1931 

Color coordinate 
cie 1931 

Color coordinate Color coordinate Color diviation 
from black body 

CCT CRI CRI R9 TM30 Rf TM30 Rg CQS x y u v Δuv 

21557 K 69.6 -77.1 72.6 106.6 84.6 0.265 0.246 0.195 0.272 0.0158 

 

Color coordinates 

 

Zoom color point 

 

CRI R values 

 

Output: 669 lm    Power consumption: 16.4 W    Peak: 3811 cd 

Beam details 
 

Beam angle 50% Field angle 10% Cutoff angle 2,5% 
22.7° 40.9° 51.7° 

 
Peak intensity Int. ratio in 120° cone Int. ratio in 90° cone 

3811 cd 97.3% 96.7% 

 

Beam angels 
 

Beam intensities 
 

Power Power factor Power frequency 
16.4 W 0.53 60 Hz 

 
Nominal voltage Voltage Current 

230 V 118 V 0.263 A 
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3 m
9.8 ft

1 m
3.2 ft
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Beam width (feet)
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center of beam
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Beam intensities from 1-20m   
1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 6m 7m 8m 9m 10m 11m 12m 13m 14m 15m 16m 17m 18m 19m 20m 

3.3ft 6.6ft 9.8ft 13.1ft 16.4ft 19.7ft 23ft 26.2ft 29.5ft 32.8ft 36.1ft 39.4ft 42.7ft 45.9ft 49.2ft 52.5ft 55.8ft 59.1ft 62.3ft 65.6ft 

1123lx 281lx 125lx 70lx 45lx 31lx 23lx 18lx 14lx 11lx 9lx 8lx 7lx 6lx 5lx 4lx 4lx 3lx 3lx 3lx 

104.3fc
d 

26.1fcd 11.6fcd 6.5fcd 4.2fcd 2.9fcd 2.1fcd 1.6fcd 1.3fcd 1fcd 0.9fcd 0.7fcd 0.6fcd 0.5fcd 0.5fcd 0.4fcd 0.4fcd 0.3fcd 0.3fcd 0.3fcd 

 
 

  Light efficiency: 
 27 Lumen/Watt 

  Light quality:

 
   Color temperature:

 
 

CRI: 0.0 

0 K 

Spectral distribution 

Product name: 
Mega Hex Par 
 

Test: 
Red 
Date: 
10/6/2017 

Spectra 

Color temperature Color rendering 
index 

Red component Color fidelity Color gamut Color quality scale Color coordinate 
cie 1931 

Color coordinate 
cie 1931 

Color coordinate Color coordinate Color diviation 
from black body 

CCT CRI CRI R9 TM30 Rf TM30 Rg CQS x y u v Δuv 

0 K 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.694 0.304 0.527 0.347 n/a 

 

Color coordinates 

 

Zoom color point 

 

CRI R values 

 

Output: 148 lm    Power consumption: 5.6 W    Peak: 1138 cd 

Beam details 
 

Beam angle 50% Field angle 10% Cutoff angle 2,5% 
18.6° 35.5° 46° 

 
Peak intensity Int. ratio in 120° cone Int. ratio in 90° cone 

1138 cd 97.2% 96.5% 

 

Beam angels 
 

Beam intensities 
 

Power Power factor Power frequency 
5.6 W 0.48 60 Hz 

 
Nominal voltage Voltage Current 

230 V 115 V 0.101 A 
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0.4 m
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1663 lx

154.5 fcd
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9.8 ft
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185 lx
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2.1 m
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67 lx
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Beam width (meter)
Beam width (feet)
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center of beam
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Beam intensities from 1-20m   
1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 6m 7m 8m 9m 10m 11m 12m 13m 14m 15m 16m 17m 18m 19m 20m 

3.3ft 6.6ft 9.8ft 13.1ft 16.4ft 19.7ft 23ft 26.2ft 29.5ft 32.8ft 36.1ft 39.4ft 42.7ft 45.9ft 49.2ft 52.5ft 55.8ft 59.1ft 62.3ft 65.6ft 

1663lx 416lx 185lx 104lx 67lx 46lx 34lx 26lx 21lx 17lx 14lx 12lx 10lx 8lx 7lx 6lx 6lx 5lx 5lx 4lx 

154.5fc
d 

38.6fcd 17.2fcd 9.7fcd 6.2fcd 4.3fcd 3.2fcd 2.4fcd 1.9fcd 1.5fcd 1.3fcd 1.1fcd 0.9fcd 0.8fcd 0.7fcd 0.6fcd 0.5fcd 0.5fcd 0.4fcd 0.4fcd 

 
 

  Light efficiency: 
 52 Lumen/Watt 

  Light quality:

 
   Color temperature:

 
 

CRI: 0.0 

0 K 

Spectral distribution 

Product name: 
Mega Hex Par 
 

Test: 
Green 
Date: 
10/6/2017 

Spectra 

Color temperature Color rendering 
index 

Red component Color fidelity Color gamut Color quality scale Color coordinate 
cie 1931 

Color coordinate 
cie 1931 

Color coordinate Color coordinate Color diviation 
from black body 

CCT CRI CRI R9 TM30 Rf TM30 Rg CQS x y u v Δuv 

0 K 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.171 0.735 0.060 0.384 n/a 

 

Color coordinates 

 

Zoom color point 

 

CRI R values 

 

Output: 343 lm    Power consumption: 6.6 W    Peak: 1916 cd 

Beam details 
 

Beam angle 50% Field angle 10% Cutoff angle 2,5% 
24° 42° 52.8° 

 
Peak intensity Int. ratio in 120° cone Int. ratio in 90° cone 

1916 cd 98.8% 98.2% 

 

Beam angels 
 

Beam intensities 
 

Power Power factor Power frequency 
6.6 W 0.49 60.1 Hz 

 
Nominal voltage Voltage Current 

230 V 116 V 0.115 A 
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3.3 ft

0.4 m
1.4 ft

391 lx

36.3 fcd
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6.6 ft

0.8 m
2.7 ft

98 lx

9.1 fcd
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9.8 ft
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4.1 ft

43 lx

4.0 fcd
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13.1 ft

1.7 m
5.5 ft
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2.3 fcd

5 m
16.4 ft

2.1 m
6.9 ft

16 lx

1.5 fcd
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Beam width (meter)
Beam width (feet)

*measured at
center of beam
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Beam intensities from 1-20m   
1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 6m 7m 8m 9m 10m 11m 12m 13m 14m 15m 16m 17m 18m 19m 20m 

3.3ft 6.6ft 9.8ft 13.1ft 16.4ft 19.7ft 23ft 26.2ft 29.5ft 32.8ft 36.1ft 39.4ft 42.7ft 45.9ft 49.2ft 52.5ft 55.8ft 59.1ft 62.3ft 65.6ft 

391lx 98lx 43lx 24lx 16lx 11lx 8lx 6lx 5lx 4lx 3lx 3lx 2lx 2lx 2lx 2lx 1lx 1lx 1lx 1lx 

36.3fcd 9.1fcd 4fcd 2.3fcd 1.5fcd 1fcd 0.7fcd 0.6fcd 0.4fcd 0.4fcd 0.3fcd 0.3fcd 0.2fcd 0.2fcd 0.2fcd 0.1fcd 0.1fcd 0.1fcd 0.1fcd 0.1fcd 
 

 

  Light efficiency: 
 11 Lumen/Watt 

  Light quality:

 
   Color temperature:

 
 

CRI: 0.0 

0 K 

Spectral distribution 

Product name: 
Mega Hex Par 
 

Test: 
Blue 
Date: 
10/6/2017 

Spectra 

Color temperature Color rendering 
index 

Red component Color fidelity Color gamut Color quality scale Color coordinate 
cie 1931 

Color coordinate 
cie 1931 

Color coordinate Color coordinate Color diviation 
from black body 

CCT CRI CRI R9 TM30 Rf TM30 Rg CQS x y u v Δuv 

0 K 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.141 0.043 0.174 0.080 n/a 

 

Color coordinates 

 

Zoom color point 

 

CRI R values 

 

Output: 80.9 lm    Power consumption: 7.3 W    Peak: 423 cd 

Beam details 
 

Beam angle 50% Field angle 10% Cutoff angle 2,5% 
23.7° 41° 51.2° 

 
Peak intensity Int. ratio in 120° cone Int. ratio in 90° cone 

423 cd 95.7% 94.8% 

 

Beam angels 
 

Beam intensities 
 

Power Power factor Power frequency 
7.3 W 0.47 60 Hz 

 
Nominal voltage Voltage Current 

230 V 115 V 0.135 A 
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2 m
6.5 ft

69 lx

6.5 fcd

Lux*

Footcandles*

Distance (meter)
Distance (feet)

Beam width (meter)
Beam width (feet)

*measured at
center of beam
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Beam intensities from 1-20m   
1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 6m 7m 8m 9m 10m 11m 12m 13m 14m 15m 16m 17m 18m 19m 20m 

3.3ft 6.6ft 9.8ft 13.1ft 16.4ft 19.7ft 23ft 26.2ft 29.5ft 32.8ft 36.1ft 39.4ft 42.7ft 45.9ft 49.2ft 52.5ft 55.8ft 59.1ft 62.3ft 65.6ft 

1737lx 434lx 193lx 109lx 69lx 48lx 35lx 27lx 21lx 17lx 14lx 12lx 10lx 9lx 8lx 7lx 6lx 5lx 5lx 4lx 

161.4fc
d 

40.3fcd 17.9fcd 10.1fcd 6.5fcd 4.5fcd 3.3fcd 2.5fcd 2fcd 1.6fcd 1.3fcd 1.1fcd 1fcd 0.8fcd 0.7fcd 0.6fcd 0.6fcd 0.5fcd 0.4fcd 0.4fcd 

 
 

  Light efficiency: 
 51 Lumen/Watt 

  Light quality:

 
   Color temperature:

 
 

CRI: 71.2 

6624 K 

Spectral distribution 

Product name: 
Mega Hex Par 
 

Test: 
White 
Date: 
10/6/2017 

Spectra 

Color temperature Color rendering 
index 

Red component Color fidelity Color gamut Color quality scale Color coordinate 
cie 1931 

Color coordinate 
cie 1931 

Color coordinate Color coordinate Color diviation 
from black body 

CCT CRI CRI R9 TM30 Rf TM30 Rg CQS x y u v Δuv 

6624 K 71.2 -18.6 66.9 96.5 69.4 0.312 0.322 0.200 0.310 0.0033 

 

Color coordinates 

 

Zoom color point 

 

CRI R values 

 

Output: 333 lm    Power consumption: 6.5 W    Peak: 1844 cd 

Beam details 
 

Beam angle 50% Field angle 10% Cutoff angle 2,5% 
22.6° 41.3° 51.9° 

 
Peak intensity Int. ratio in 120° cone Int. ratio in 90° cone 

1844 cd 98.2% 97.5% 

 

Beam angels 
 

Beam intensities 
 

Power Power factor Power frequency 
6.5 W 0.47 60 Hz 

 
Nominal voltage Voltage Current 

230 V 115 V 0.121 A 

 

Power 
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*measured at
center of beam
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Beam intensities from 1-20m   
1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 6m 7m 8m 9m 10m 11m 12m 13m 14m 15m 16m 17m 18m 19m 20m 

3.3ft 6.6ft 9.8ft 13.1ft 16.4ft 19.7ft 23ft 26.2ft 29.5ft 32.8ft 36.1ft 39.4ft 42.7ft 45.9ft 49.2ft 52.5ft 55.8ft 59.1ft 62.3ft 65.6ft 

491lx 123lx 55lx 31lx 20lx 14lx 10lx 8lx 6lx 5lx 4lx 3lx 3lx 3lx 2lx 2lx 2lx 2lx 1lx 1lx 

45.6fcd 11.4fcd 5.1fcd 2.9fcd 1.8fcd 1.3fcd 0.9fcd 0.7fcd 0.6fcd 0.5fcd 0.4fcd 0.3fcd 0.3fcd 0.2fcd 0.2fcd 0.2fcd 0.2fcd 0.1fcd 0.1fcd 0.1fcd 
 

 

  Light efficiency: 
 23 Lumen/Watt 

  Light quality:

 
   Color temperature:

 
 

CRI: -24.7 

1545 K 

Spectral distribution 

Product name: 
Mega Hex Par 
 

Test: 
Amber 
Date: 
10/6/2017 

Spectra 

Color temperature Color rendering 
index 

Red component Color fidelity Color gamut Color quality scale Color coordinate 
cie 1931 

Color coordinate 
cie 1931 

Color coordinate Color coordinate Color diviation 
from black body 

CCT CRI CRI R9 TM30 Rf TM30 Rg CQS x y u v Δuv 

1545 K -24.7 -398.0 3.0 11.7 0.3 0.590 0.407 0.352 0.364 0.0037 

 

Color coordinates 

 

Zoom color point 

 

CRI R values 

 

Output: 138 lm    Power consumption: 5.9 W    Peak: 579 cd 

Beam details 
 

Beam angle 50% Field angle 10% Cutoff angle 2,5% 
26.5° 45.3° 56.8° 

 
Peak intensity Int. ratio in 120° cone Int. ratio in 90° cone 

579 cd 96.4% 95.5% 

 

Beam angels 
 

Beam intensities 
 

Power Power factor Power frequency 
5.9 W 0.45 60 Hz 

 
Nominal voltage Voltage Current 

230 V 114 V 0.116 A 
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Beam intensities from 1-20m   
1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 6m 7m 8m 9m 10m 11m 12m 13m 14m 15m 16m 17m 18m 19m 20m 

3.3ft 6.6ft 9.8ft 13.1ft 16.4ft 19.7ft 23ft 26.2ft 29.5ft 32.8ft 36.1ft 39.4ft 42.7ft 45.9ft 49.2ft 52.5ft 55.8ft 59.1ft 62.3ft 65.6ft 

19lx 5lx 2lx 1lx 1lx 1lx 0lx 0lx 0lx 0lx 0lx 0lx 0lx 0lx 0lx 0lx 0lx 0lx 0lx 0lx 

1.8fcd 0.4fcd 0.2fcd 0.1fcd 0.1fcd 0fcd 0fcd 0fcd 0fcd 0fcd 0fcd 0fcd 0fcd 0fcd 0fcd 0fcd 0fcd 0fcd 0fcd 0fcd 
 

 

  Light efficiency: 
 1 Lumen/Watt 

  Light quality:

 
   Color temperature:

 
 

CRI: 0.0 

0 K 

Spectral distribution 

Product name: 
Mega Hex Par 
 

Test: 
UV 
Date: 
10/6/2017 

Spectra 

Color temperature Color rendering 
index 

Red component Color fidelity Color gamut Color quality scale Color coordinate 
cie 1931 

Color coordinate 
cie 1931 

Color coordinate Color coordinate Color diviation 
from black body 

CCT CRI CRI R9 TM30 Rf TM30 Rg CQS x y u v Δuv 

0 K 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.173 0.011 0.248 0.025 n/a 

 

Color coordinates 

 

Zoom color point 

 

CRI R values 

 

Output: 7.77 lm    Power consumption: 7.2 W    Peak: 19.9 cd 

Beam details 
 

Beam angle 50% Field angle 10% Cutoff angle 2,5% 
23.8° 44.5° 283.3° 

 
Peak intensity Int. ratio in 120° cone Int. ratio in 90° cone 

19.9 cd 61.6% 56.3% 

 

Beam angels 
 

Beam intensities 
 

Power Power factor Power frequency 
7.2 W 0.5 60 Hz 

 
Nominal voltage Voltage Current 

230 V 115 V 0.125 A 

 

Power 
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AMBER
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